2018

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: JUNE 4, 2018

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: MAY 22,2018

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $2,783,126.87

Ol P

JEFFRY MAY’— COUNTY AUDITOR
MAY 22, 2018

DATE



5/22/2018

4763665/22/2018

"~ 476200|5/22/2018

476049|5/22/2018

476048|5/22/2018

476387|5/22/2018

476490|56/22/2018

476168|5/22/2018

TADAMS, L SHERYL

AEONICS INC

AETNA - HARTFORD TXB

AETNA - MIDDLETOWN

AIRGAS USA LLC

AK SOLID STATE INC

ALBIN ROACH PLLC

AUTOLIABILITY CLAIMS

“TCENTRAL SUPPLY

001-0000-124.01-01

DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
18T CHOICE TOWING $95.00 RENT/LEASE EQUIP WIOPERAT 501-0321-413.59-06

COMPUTER SUPPLIES

001-0428-411.51-02

$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
$150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14

HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14

$150.00

] EQUIPMENT MAINTENANC

To01-1001411.75:01 |

"~ $94.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER TE
$124.32 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER [EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-1001-411.75-01
$128.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-1001-411.75-01
$4,950.40 SHORT TERM DISAB ADMIN 505-0324-882.56-23
$19,684.18 LONG TERM DISAB ADMIN 505-0324-882.59-22
$15.78 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER LAB SUPPLIES 507-8301-645.61-16
$52.82 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER BUILDING SUPPLIES 001-4019-560.71-02_|B03002
$76.17 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER LAB SUPPLIES 507.8301-645.61-16
$4,578.25 |ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES SOFTWARE MAINTENANGE 001-1001-411.75-03
$1,220.00 MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 |469MC
$20.00 MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 [417MC
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number __Amount

476453(5/22/2018  |ALBIN ROACH PLLC $7250| |  |MEDATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 [417MC

" 476364|5/22/2018 |ALERE TOXICOLOGY SVCS INC © | $300.00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER [ LAB SERVICES 505-6020-882.64-23 |
$45.50 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | EMPLOYEE WELLNESS 001-1001-411.59-26

5.

~ 476194]5/22/2018  |ALFORD INSURANCE AGENCY | $71.00 |FINANCIALACCOUNTANCY SER

NOTARY BONDS 001-1001-411.65-18
$71.00 |FINANCIALACCOUNTANCY SER NOTARY BONDS 001-1001-411.65-18
$71.00 |[FINANCIAL/ACCOUNTANCY SER NOTARY BONDS 001-1001-411.65-18

476410)5/22/2018  |ALL HEART VETERINARY CENTER $1,410.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$955.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$1,185.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83

| 476380[5/22/2018 _JALLMARK IMPRESSIONS LTD 93072 |OFFICESUPPLIES(GENERAL) | |OFFICE SUPPLIES — [001-5001-840.51-01 | |

ALPHAGRAPHICS SAN ANTONIO =] $365.00 | PRINTINGGRELATED SERVICES - TPRINTED MATERIALS ~ [001-6401-643.65-62 |
PRINTED MATERIALS

e A e A T D e N e L . - e e o A - = - =3 ae e lina e T s el O e T e i S o |
IAZON BUSINESS $439.75 |FIRST AID & SAFETY EQUIP. | |GRANTPROGRAM SUPFLIES 102-5860-720.61-31 |GT237E

AMERICANHERITAGELIFEINSCO | _ $ass048] |  [OTHERINSURANCEPREMIUMS  |506-0307-8825605 | |

v i
476258]5/22/2018 | AMERICAN JUDGES ASSOCIATION ] $175.00 [MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES [ |DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS ~ |oot-2010-44255-10 | |
e _. o] : e X — rEmoazesan |

— 476207]5/222018 | AMERICAN MEDICAL RESPONSE | $68,207.08 |HEALTH RELATED SERVICES

~ |AMUBLANCE SERVICE 001-5920-648.65-28 | |
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number | : 1___Amount

476356(5/22/2018 N, JERR ' T s1580] ] ' —— INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
. _ _ INMATE TRANSPORT [001-5001-640.65-30

476088 12212018 RIAS KAREN R PLLC ssoo 00 __ MEDIATOR 'COSTS |001-2501-440.64-13

|

~476498 B|5/22/2018 _|AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES $8,352.92 [MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES _ RADIO EQUIPMENT 001- 1001411 90-20 P10001

_476335/5/22/2018 AT&T MOBILITY $233 99 [IR: RADIO EQUIP/ACCESSORIE _ _ PHONE SUPPLIES o1 -0625-414.51-05 _

_476309] ATMOS ENERGY 577 58 —_ NATURAL GAS 001-4018-560.80-03_|B10001

476320[5/22/2018 AKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY [EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE REC _ HVAC MAINTENANCE 01-4019—560 75-41

T CHE

x e - ot - LAl " " - 4

oD [Er2i20 18 |EARIOWSKY S LEVINE = o $1,260.47 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-7530-680.92.61 [03113 |
$750.95 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-7530-680.92-61 |03113
$735.85 _ _ LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |BLCS

747

$129.80 [IRPRINTER/IPLOTTER/ACCESS | ~— |COMPUTER SUPPLIES [001-0429-411.51-02
$58.84 |IR-PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 001-0426-411.51-02

$152.43 |j bender-rockwall, tx ~ |ccbenchbarcon-5/4-6/18  |EDUGATION & CONFERENCE 001-2060-442.49-10
_$68561 || bender-gaiveston, x _|2018 spring jud-5/5-11/18___|EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-2060-442.49-10 _
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount

476412|5/22/2018  |BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC $141.44 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$619.10 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$560.10 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$619.10 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$560.10 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$619.10 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$117.92 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$117.82 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$117.92 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$117.92 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLI_ES_ 001-5050-641.61-10
$35.56 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$30.66 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$35.56 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$30.66 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS |FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$35.56 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10

476398|5/22/2018  |BINKLEY & BARFIELD C&P INC $800.00 | ARCH/ENG/PROF DESIGN SERV CONSULTANTS 439-7530-680.92-50 |070042

476357|5/22/2018  |BIRKHOFF, HENDRICKS & CARTER $31,266.88 | CONSULTING SERVICES CONSULTANTS 437-7530-680.92-50 |07014
$12,100.61 [CONSULTING SERVICES CONSULTANTS 437-7530-680.92-50 |07014

476432|5/22/2018  |BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION $17,738.97 | CONSULTING SERVICES RADIO EQUIPMENT 001-1001-411.90-20 |P10001
476419|5/22/2018  |BLAKELY PHILLIP RAY $1,695.79 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT LABOR 001-8201-648.43-01
476188|5/22/2018 |BOB TOMES FORD ($52.24)| INV# 84482 PO# 219089 AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$225.96 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$31.69 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER _ AUTO MAINTENANCE D01-4409-600.75-62
$93.82 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$44.23 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$218.16 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$265.03 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$193.14 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$2,493.26 001-0000-124.05-01

AUTO/TRUCK MAINT. ITEMS PARTS

TOTAL

|_ = 4 24 - 13
[ 476313]5/22/2018__[BUSH, ROY MICHAEL _ | saacoforamson |  [TRAVELADVANCES _ [oot-0oo0-1220101 | |
R R > L _ o fesfoersen  [POROAGES __[oo1-0000-1 S—

[ 476420[5/22/2018 |C SPECIALTIESINC [ $290.00 [VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES | - e v =
T o =a TORNIEN 1AL EOR CHE 28420 _'_.'"_' ___—_:_‘ 3 ===

i

 476388|5/22/2018 |C&D COURIERS INC ~ $650.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER _
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
$5,330.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER CONSULTANTS 001-0501-411.64-01
TOTAL FOR CHECK #476388 $5.98000 g i = ST
476475(5/22/2018  |C&M MOWING AND LANDSCAPING $714.00 [MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE TRACTOR MOWING 001-6530-760.75-61
$832.00 [MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE TRACTOR MOWING 001-6530-760.75-61
$1,632.00 |AGRI. IMPLEMENTS/ACCESSOR TRACTOR MOWING 001-4019-560.75-81 |B03001
$480.00 [AGRI. IMPLEMENTS/ACCESSOR TRACTOR MOWING 001-4019-560.75-61 [B11001
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476475 '$3,658.00 Bl ' AR DT R TR o o
476396(5/22/2018  |CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC $198.85 [IR:COMP SYS-IMAGING PURPQ | |SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE |025-0840-411.75-03
= - —— - mrAmewe ..i__:_—__"T:.__.-.— _— _—“; e e = ¥ .'".r r ‘._._-_- T = s .-__. i '-—,l-_ = Al 3 == : _._.__'_.;_ ._ :
476451[5/22/12018  |CAP FLEET UPFITTERS LLC $10.00 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.90-70 [P44027
$73.38 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-5001-640.90-70 |[N50009
$48.92 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.80-70 |P44027
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.80-70 [P44029
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [P44030
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [P44031
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-800.90-70 [P44032
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.80-70 |P44001
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOT{VE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [P44007
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44008
$24.46 |SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-800.90-70 |P44011
$24.46 | SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44033
$24.46 |SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-6800.80-70 [P44015
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44018
$24.46 |SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.90-70 |P44019
$24.46 |[SOLIND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44020
$24.46 [ SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44021
$24.46 |SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.80-70 |P44022
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.80-70 |P44025
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44026
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44034
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44035
$48.92 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.90-70 [P44003
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [P44014
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.90-70 [P44036
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.80-70 [P44037
$24.46 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44038
$48.92 [ SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |N44011
$48.92 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [N44012
$48.92 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.90-70 [N44013
$48.92 [SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4408-600.90-70 - [N44014
$48.92 |SOUND SYSTEMS/COMPONENTS AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-500.90-70 |[N44015
> TOTAL FOR CHECER Tmast Teseas0 . =T TR —
L Bl R o b s v 35 i..— 4, - 4 4 ' o _-I 31 S XA .'_——J.--_I-- L = ‘-':-'—_. = L
476378|5/22/2018 CARENOW | $70.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER | |AUTO LIABILITY CLAIMS 501-0321-413.59-06 |
W =T TO”FALFQRm T = i ,‘__—_%_7__0. __‘ Tt ] - = - - - C o~ 7 . = — = TTYTE .._._.,-- = T :_, = . .—_
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check | Check Date | Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
476159(5/22/2018  |CARRIGAN & SMITH PPLC | $600.00 | | |MEDIATOR COSTS |001-2501-440.64-13 [417MC
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476159 j $600.00
476260(5/22/2018  |CASCO INDUSTRIES INC | $4,077.30 |FIRE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT | |EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 1001-1001-411.75-01 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476260 $4,077.30
476395(5/22/2018 |CAVENDERS BOOT CITY $100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.85-03
$98.98 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$89.99 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$98.99 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$90.98 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$98.99 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-880.65-03
$100.00 |[SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$100.00 [SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$80.99 |SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$98.99 |SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
$98.99 |[SHOES AND BOOTS UNIFORMS 010-7501-680.65-03
“TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476385 $1,965.61 :
476256|5/22/2018 |[CDW-G $33.05 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-0860-443.55-10
$66.10 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-2401-444.87-04
$99.15 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE COMPUTER SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-02
$149.00 [IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2420-444.51-01
$286.38 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2420-444.51-01
$54,579.48 | DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 001-1001-411.75-03
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476258 $65,213.18
4762575/22/2018  [CDW-G | $89.15 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE | |EDUCATION & CONFERENCE |001-5001-840.49-10 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476257 S $e915 i £ ] :
476225|5/22/2018  |CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT |  $382,081.00 [FINANCIALUACCOUNTANCY SER | |CENTRAL APPRSL DIST PMT |001-1020-483.81-06 |
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476225  $8382,081.00 i
1 + 4 - i . N
476423[5/22/2018  |CH2M HILL ENGINEERS INC | $184,892.93 |CONSULTING SERVICES | |ROAD CONSTRUCTION |436-7530-680.92-80 [07095
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 476428 $184,882.83 e s |
47ssos|51221201a |CINTAS CORPORATION $8.96 [RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 507-4118-561.65-10 |B18001
$123.44 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B21001

Page 6



DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Descripfion 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Amount

Humber $6.48 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B03002

$291.87 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES UNIFORMS 001-4010-560.65-03
$4.32 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES |EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B15002
$12.12 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B17001
$6.48 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B11001
$8.96 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 507-4118-561.65-10 |B18001
$8.96 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 507-4118-561.65-10 |B18001
$123.44 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B21001
$123.44 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES |EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B21001
$6.48 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B03002
$6.48 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B03002

$305.87 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES UNIFORMS 001-4010-560.65-03

$320.61 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES UNIFORMS 001-4010-560.65-03
$4.32 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES |EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B15002
$4.32 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES |EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B15002
$12.12 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES IEQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B17001
$12.12 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B17001
$6.48 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B11001
$6.48 |RENTAL OR LEASE SERVICES EQUIPMENT RENTAL 001-4019-560.65-10 |B11001

$385.50

TBLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

[SAFETY SUPPLIES

001-4010-560.61-23 |

$23.96

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
|__Number | _Amount _

47534 0[/22/2018 _|COLLIN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLL $960. 00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER _ DUCATION & CONFERENCE o1-snsos41 49-10 _

476226 m COLLIN COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR "$75.00 [BARRY RODGERS _ SECURITY SERVICE 001-3101-483.64-08 _

ONCEPT FACILITY SERVICES LLC |RE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT _ UILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019 560 75-40 |B11001

|__sresanlsiz220t_[CONSOLIDATED TRAFFIC CONTROL _ MARKER/SIGNﬂRAFHc s [ [seNs  Joorsvtemesat | |
I

476507 5/22/201 CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES INC WATERISEWAGE TREATMENT EQ _ RADIO EQUIPMENT 001- 1001-411 80-20 [P10001

001-4019-560.75-40 |B03001
001-4019-560.75-40 |B22001
001-4019-560.75-40 |B11001
001-4019-560.75-40 |B06002

476347|5/22/2018 |CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES $527.79 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER BUILDING MAINTENANCE
$760.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER BUILDING MAINTENANCE
$190.00 |BLANKE PURCHASE ORDER IB_UILDING MAINTENANCE
$6,049.10 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER BUILDING MAINTENANCE

476297

6/22/2018

TCOOPERS COPIES & PRINTING

AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT

Pa4028

$455.00 |[EQUIP MAINT-AGRIJ/AUTO/IND 001-4409-600.90-70

$455.00 |[EQUIP MAINT-AGRI/AUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44030
$455.00 |[EQUIP MAINT-AGRI/AUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44031
$455.00 |EQUIP MAINT-AGRIJAUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44032
$455.00 |[EQUIP MAINT-AGRIFAUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44033
$455.00 |EQUIP MAINT-AGRVAUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.80-70 |P44034
$455.00 |EQUIP MAINT-AGRI/AUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [P44035
$455.00 |EQUIP MAINT-AGRI/AUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44036
$455.00 |EQUIP MAINT-AGRI/AUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44037
$455.00 EQU|P MAINT-AGRIIAUTO/IND AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPME-NT 001-4409—600.90—70 P44(138

476195 5/22/2018 CUNDIFF, AMY 3768 oo _ TRAVEL ADVANCEs 001-0000-122. 01-01 —

" 476402 5/22/2013 ATA SHREDDING SVCS OF Tx NG "~ $2,286. 95 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER _ HREDDING SERVICE o1-osao411 64-05 _

47640 5/22/2018 DAVIS AMY L sss 56 __ TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 4104-5862-720. 49-01 GT2380
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DISBURSEMENTS Dats: §/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
476441|5/22/2018 |DC REPORTING $843.64 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 015-2001-442.64-15 |CRCL6R
$421.82 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 015-2001-442.64-15 |CRCL6R
476205|5/22/2018 |DEPT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES $14,658.25 | COMMUNICATION/MEDIA SERV. PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 001-0629-414.80-11
476391|5/22/2018 |DISH NETWORK LLC $67.50 | COMMUNICATION/MEDIA SERV. PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 001-0629-414.80-11
476392|6/22/2018 |DISH NETWORKLLC $104.50 | COMMUNICATION/MEDIA SERV. PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 001-0629-414.80-11
476326|5/22/2018 |DOUGLASS DISTRIBUTING $1,134.40 |FUEL/OIL/GREASE/LUBRICANT PO NUM 222543 PARTS 001-0000-124.05-01
476511|5/22/2018  |DUDLEY, JASON $35.00 |refund passport fee DISTRICT CLERK-OTHER 001-0000-125.97-35
476354|5/22/2018 |EAGLE BRUSH & CHEMICAL CO INC $61.44 |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-4019-560.71-21 |B15001
$1,356.50 | JANITORIAL SUPPLIES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-4019-560.71-21 |B17001
$882.75 |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-4019-560.71-21 |B21001
476231|5/22/2018 |ED BROWN DISTRIBUTORS $170.00 [LAUNDRY/DRY CLEAN EQUIP. EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-01 |B06002
476469|5/22/2018 |ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC $370.22 |ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES PO NUM 222398 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
$482.80 |ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS PO NUM 222398 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
478445|5/22/2018 |ENGLAND COURT REPORTING $1,825.29 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 001-2501-440.64-15 |CR417R
$1,014.05 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 001-2501-440.64-15 |CR417R
$1,216.86 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 001-2501-440.64-15 |CR417R
476341|5/22/2018 |ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS INC $6,383.75 |INV# 9401837088 PO# 219183 ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
($6,383.75)|INV# 9401825184 PO# 219183 ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
$5,431.79 |PUBLIC WORK TROAD MAINI_ENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
$6,420.63 |PUBLIC WORK ]ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
$5,897.52 |PUBLIC WORK ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
476493|5/22/2018  |ETEKOCHAY, TERRI $208.89 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER ~ |001-2501-440.64-15 |CR296R
EWING, LAURIE $690.00 MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.64-13 |417MC

476093|5/22/2018
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 512312018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

_Number _

476303|5/22/2018 |[FASTENAL _ a [ $2,423.52 [FIRST AID & SAFETY EQUIP. T [SAFETYSUPPLIES 010-7501-680.61-23 _
$539 04 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED _ WELDING SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.71-08 _

1A .

 476390]5/22/2018 _|FERGUSON, BETH ALYSE | s153.44 AFERUSON-FTWO —[TCIT CONF-5/2.4118 ____|EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-6290-445.49-10 _
i = _ 3153, — = ———————— = = ¥ - 1

| 476495[5122/2018__|FERRARO, JULI-ANN [ S70000[REQ246831 | [COUNSELING SERVICES 050-2582-44064-33 | |
e T R s izl — s L _

_ "476403]5/22/2018 | IRTOIEWR — “_"—_ ss2906] ] _ _ ELECTRICERVIC - 1-401-6.80-02 B11001 -

_ ooroezeaTasOTi | |
_ foot-oszeatagotr [ |
__
_—
—

“.r.|

/22/2013 GENE'S CONSTRUCTION LLC s7 130 oo BUILDING MAINT .&REPAIR _ _ BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

m(‘\




DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5232018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Amount
__NumTt;es;m 5/22/2018 |GLAXO SMITH KLINE $1,880.10 | DRUGS/PHARMACEUTICALS/BIO EMPLOYEE WELLNESS 001-1001-411.59-26
$1,556.25 | DRUGS/PHARMACEUTICALS/BIO EMPLOYEE WELLNESS 001-1001-411.58-26
PO FOR eI TagE o Toaaseas P TR T A T R |
ZILE T DE ’ m L AN DN o1 20 bl ) e ARSI e e Ky BN )
476463|6/22/2018 GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY po# 222021 credit # 11477061 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
($26.84)|po# 222021 org invoice # 185045559-1 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$60.33 |po#222477 credit invoice #11561648 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
($60.33)|poit222477 org invoice #185904383-1 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$1,176.80 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222021 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$467.64 |[FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 222021 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$1,607.76 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222021 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$409.50 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222392 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$301.65 |[FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 222392 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$579.20 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222392 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$290.76 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222477 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$274.80 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222477 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD D01-0000-124.02-03
$69.18 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222477 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$31.98 |[FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222477 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$6,352.70 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222478 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$1,918.15 [FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 222478 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$7,642.59 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222478 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02

3239 BS

Jlas A2

FOODS, PERISHABLE

PO NUM 222478

JAIL FOOD

m( 0,57 .—-u.,,

,w-fm.h}“ Al

001-0000-124.02-02

476255]5/22/2018

[GRAINGER

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

EQUIPMENT MAINT SUPPLIES

- g
001-4409-600.71-10

HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASS!FIED BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B03001
$122.60 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING SUPPLIES 001-4019-560.71-02 |B21001
$221.47 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING SUPPLIES 001-4018-560.71-02 |B21001
$168.80 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B17001

($3,641.50)|po#221012 credit # 3016299060 DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-04
$3,641.50 |po#221012 org invoice #9710630899-1 DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-04
$1,600.00 |LAUNDRY TEXTILES/SUPPLIES DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-04

B21001

$52.69

HAND T TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

001-401 9-560.75-40

o1

=

001 5001-640 87-04
001-5030-641.87-04
001-5050-6841.87-04
001-5060-644.87-04
001-5070-641.87-04
001-5090-643.87-04

ONE TIME BUDGET NON CAP
ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP
ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP
ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP
ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP
ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP

$47 853. 00 POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
$12,270.00 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
$2,863.00 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
$818.00 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
$15,133.00 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
$409.00 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES

~4762355/22/2018 | GT DISTRIBUTORS INC

$57.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44027
$47.77 |AUTQ & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44029
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44030
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44031
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44032
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44033
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44034
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44035
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 512312018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44036
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44037
$47.77 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44038
$2,456.22 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-6001-640.87-04
$399.76 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$428.52 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$280.72 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$1,516.47 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIM_E BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-840.87-04
$2,538.26 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$84.72 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ARMS TRAINING/QUALIFYING 001-5001-640.49-30
$2,270.00 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$43.70 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ARMS TRAINING/QUALIFYING 001-5001-640.49-30
$3,427.70 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ARMS TRAINING/QUALIFYING 001-5001-640.49-30
476467|5/22/2018 |GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC $63,538.88 | COMPUTER HARDWARE&PERIPHE ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-0619-414.87-04
$1,310.08 | COMPUTER HARDWARE&PERIPHE ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-0820-443.87-04 |N08201
476254|5/22/2018 |HALFF ASSOCIATES INC $8,383.75 |CONSULTING SERVICES CONSULTANTS 001-7530-680.92-50 |070050
476503|5/22/2018 |HAMILTON, MICHELLE D PHD $1,125.66 |SEARCH FOR HUMAN REMAINS CONSULTANTS 001-0901-648.64-01
$758.33 |ANALYSIS OF SKELETON CONSULTANTS 001-0901-648.64-01
476323|5/22/2018 |HARRIS, RON $218.00 |las vegas, nv TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
476311|5/22/2018 |HEARD CRAIG WOMAN'S CLUB TRUST $60.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES MISCELLANEQUS 001-6510-761.87-01
476482|5/22/2018 |HENDERSON, ANGELA $41.50 |a henderson-dallas, tx overcoming neg-5/10/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-2301-441.49-10
476484|5/22/2018 |HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE GROUP INC $242.43 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-01 |B03001
476405|5/22/2018  |HIGHLAND WHOLESALE FOODS INC $549.50 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222467 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$7,975.00 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222468 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
476083|5/22/2018  |HILL, CAROLYN A $650.00 MEDIATOR COSTS 001-2501-440.84-13 |468MC
476344|5/22/12018 HOLIDAY INN & SUITES $152.04 REQ 246933 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$95.00 REQ 246933 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$123.41 REQ 246933 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$190.00 |REQ 246933 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$190.00 |REQ 246933 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31

476264]5/22/2018

476504|5/22/2018

476211|5/22/2018

476206|5/22/2018

476224|5/22/2018

476426|5/22/2018

476424|5122/2018

476384|5/22/12018

476223[5/22/2018

[HOLT CAT

HOLTON, STEPHANIE

HOME DEPOT-LOCAL

HOPPER, LINDA CHRISTIANSEN

HUBERT CO

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

INDUSTRIAL CONTAMINATION EXTRACTION

INFINITY SUPPLY & SERVICE INC

" $435,652.00

$2568.97

TROAD EQUIP:EARTH HANDLING

WITNESS COSTS

ROAD EQUIPMENT

]010-7501-680.90-07

001-3501-520.65-31

[N75010

$262.68 |AUTO/TRUCK MAINT. ITEMS HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
($262.68)|inv# wils0024047 poft 222140 HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$856.68 [inv# wiis0024047 pof 222140 HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4408-600.75-13
$534.71 |3 holton-galveston, X 't col of p] con-5/2-4/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-0860-443.49-10
($401.00)|s holton-galveston, tx tx col of pj con-5/2-4/18 TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
$74.24 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-5050-841.71-21
$250.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEARING MASTERS 001-6401-643.64-14
$447.66 |APPLIANCES/EQUIP. & PARTS KITCHEN SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-15
$11.67 |APPLIANCES/EQUIP. & PARTS KITCHEN SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-15
$18.89 | APPLIANCES/EQUIP. & PARTS KITCHEN SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-15
$4,047.00 [VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES LAB SUPPLIES 507-8301-645.61-16
$560.70 |EQUIP MAINT-GENERAL EQUIP EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-01
$3,672.36 |PAPERIPLASTIC, DISPOSABLE PO NUM 222377 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-0000-124.03-03
$2,310.72 | PLASTICS & FORMING EQUIP. PO NUM 222377 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-0000-124.03-03
$988.20 |BARBER/BEAUTY SHOP EQUIP. __|PO NUM 222228 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$320.40 |[BARBER/BEAUTY SHOP EQUIP. ___|PO NUM 222228 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$163.32 |PAPERIPLASTIC, DISPOSABLE PO NUM 222239 JAILFOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$52.50 | CAFETERIA/KITCHEN EQUIP. PO NUM 222239 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$52.50 | CAFETERIA/KITCHEN EQUIP. PO NUM 222230 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$623 50 |BARBER/BEAUTY SHOP EQUIP. ___|PO NUM 222490 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$373.55 |PAPER/PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE PO NUM 222450 JAILFOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$1,262.85 | PLASTICS & FORMING EQUIP. PO NUM 222492 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-0000-124.03-03

"$30.46 PURCHASE ORDER | ~|[GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT ___ |001-4408-600.75-12 | _
$30.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4408-600.75-12

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 52312018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number

Number | _ |_Amount

476402]52212018 |JAKE ESRDINGROUNDUP "$120.00 |
$120.00

COUNSELING SERVICES
COUNSELING SERVIES

[180-2532-440.64-33 |GT192D
180-2632-440 64-33_|GT192D

001 -0860-443.49-1 (]
001-0000-122.01-01

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE
TRAVEL ADVANCES

probate acad-5/8-11/1
probate acad-5/8-11/18

= 803.85 a jonson-galveston. x
($628.00)|e johnson-galveston, tx

476332 12212018 JOHNSON, ERIN

47648 [5/22r2018 JUBILEE PRINTING SERVICES LL

476240(5/22/2018 | JOHNSON-BURKS SUPPLY CO INC_

[EQUIP MAINT-LAWN/PLUMBING _

$288.05 SMALL TOOLS 001-4010-560.71-06
$171.36 |PLUMBING EQUIP./SUPPLIES PO NUM 222168 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
$69.00 |REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT PO NUM 222168 [FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
$2,108.48 |PLUMBING EQUIP./SUPPLIES PO NUM 222361 |FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
$126.00 |REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT PO NUM 222361 |FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
$1,422.55 |SALE OF SURPLUS&0OBSOLETE |HVAC MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-41 |B03001
$475.26 |SALE OF SURPLUS&OBSOLETE |BUILDING SUPPLIES 001-4018-560.71-02 |B03001
$1,059.32 | SALE OF SURPLUS&OBSOLETE |BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B03001
$615.97 |EQUIP MAINT-LAWN/PLUMBING |BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B10001

$460.16

COOLERS, DRINKING WATER

00 [PRINTING & SILK SCREENING

|BUILDING MAINTENANCE

[PRINTED MATERIALS

001-4019 560 75—40 BO3001

001-5001-840.65-62

$42.00

PRINTING & SILK SCREENING

PRINTED MATERIALS

001-5030-6841.65-62

$21.00

PRINTING & SILK SCREENING

PRINTED MATERIALS

001-5001-640.65-62

583.00

PRINTING & SILK SCREENING

PRINTED MATERIALS

AUTO MAINTEC —

001-5001-640.65-62

|
T———

001-4409-600.75-62 _
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 512312018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name
Nu ber _ Amnum

Account Number | Project Number

47631 5/22/201s “LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AM "$599. 00] LANKEI' PURCHASE ORDER _ LAB SERVICES —

I
NIER, BILLY $956.00 [aflanta,ga _ _ _ADVANCES_ 001-0000-122,01-01 _ —

[ S f .I ! e & : = e '- — ) - o e 5 =1 3 .
$368.35 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
$38.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

001-5001-640.65-32 |
001-5530-642.6422

INV_ESTIGATION EXPENSE _
SKIP TRACING SERVICES

476219

512212018

“[LEYKO, MARTINM _

TLEGAL EXPENSE

IDMENO

[001-0860-443.54-01

$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$60.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |[IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENOC
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE -|001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.08 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 [IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$689.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.06 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.08 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.08 LEGAIL. EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$69.18 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |[IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 [IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENQ
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 [IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENQ
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENOQ
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENQO
$82.28 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.28 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENQ
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.29 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
$82.15 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-0860-443.54-01 |IDMENO
476242[5/22/2018 | LIFEPATH SYSTEMS $600.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER COUNSELING SERVICES 101-2492-444.64-33 |GT188D
476243(5/22/2018 | LIFEPATH SYSTEMS $150.00 |REQ 246647 COUNSELING SERVICES 050-2012-442.64-33
476047]5/22/2018 | LONE STAR OVERNIGHT $7.70 SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 001-0429-411.54-06
476376|5/22/2018 |LOWES HOME CENTERS INC $236.32 |ROOFING (EXCEPT WOOD) PO NUM 221606 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-00D0-124.03-02
476417]5/22/2018 | MAGNUM PRODUCTS GROUP $186.77 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$157.30 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4408-800.75-13
$348.40 |PUMPS & PUMP ACCESSORIES BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B11001
476397]5/22/2018 | MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC $2,019.68 |PUBLIC WORK ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
476306[5/22/2018 |MATTHEWS SHIELS PEARCE KNOTT $210.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSRBR
$857.10 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSJWB
$156.88 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSTER
$1,175.65 LEGAL EXPENSE _ 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSJON
$330.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSMOA
$120.47 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 J['ucsxc
$840.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSDBM
$90.00 LEGAL EXPENEE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSJOE
$60.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSJEF
$90.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSKNG
$1,015.95 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSCHB
$270.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSBDC
$285.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSWI
$180.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSPCB
$165.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSWSS
$150.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSRG
$435.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSRAW
$180.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSFDD
$135.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSTK -
$8,742.57 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSRW
$541.60 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSNBL
$420.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSDAJ
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 5/23/2018

FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

$255.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSFJH

$1,110.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSTCR
$888.34 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411 .54-or|'MCSRED
$210.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |[MCSSSY

$1,905.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |inCSECI
$276.67 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSMIS
$480.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MSCBEB
$105.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSKEV
$435.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 IMCSDOD
$720.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |MCSJDE
$315.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |[MCSMDB
$255.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 [MCSTD
$870.00 LEGAL EXPENSE 001-1001-411.54-01 |[MCSSWO

I

l - -
001-3001-481.48-10
001-0000-122.01-01

TACA CONF-4/30-5/4/18 ___|EDUCATION & CONFERENCE _
TACA CONF-4/30-5/4/18 TRAVEL ADVANCES

~ $392.62 |J MAY-AUSTIN, TX _
(5386.00)|J MAY-AUSTIN, TX

[ 476227][5/22/2018 |MCDERMITT, DONALD R BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER [ |HEARING MASTERS 001-6401-643.6414 |

= _______. = e R el LR S T e e e b e =T, a2 = ST CrRlly STL L KPS I
476272|5/22/201 KINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $4546] |  |WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 [B10001

OT;

1
T 476273|5/22/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF [ sata20] | |WATER/TRASHSERVICE _____ [001-4018-560.80-01

[ 476274]5/22/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF ~ se495] | |WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01
2 e i POR CHECK 1 4 8274 e = F T e IR - T - r o === i)

476275]5/22/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF [ stese0| | |WATER/TRASHSERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 |BO7001
~ 476276]5/22/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CTY OF [ sa255] | T |WATERMTRASHSERVICE _____ |001-4019-560.80-01 |B11001 |
MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF — s24105] [ [WATERTRASHSERVICE ____ |001-4019-560.80-01 |B11001 _

[ 476278]5/22/2018  |[MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF S i $54195] | |WATERMTRASHSERVICE _____ |001-4019-560.80-01 |B11001 '
. SE— LI IR ., . 8 ERD L N

476279]5/22/2018  |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $20650] |  [WATERMRASH SERVICE ____ ]001-4019-560.80-01 [B15002 |
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 6/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

_Number _ Amount
476280) 5/22/2013 MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF s4 658.20 _ _ WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4018-560.80-01 Boaoo1
MCKINNEY UTILI eIy — __ WATER/TRASHSERVICE ___[001-4019-560.80-01 B03001 -
476282 5122/201 a MCKINNEY UTILITY cmr OF $e4 95 _ _ WATERITRASH SERVICE 03001

MCKINNEY UT'UTY CITY OF $64.95 _ _ WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01
oK # A762
— 4eza4u|cm UTLTYCTYOF | ss1.o [ T |WATERTRASHSERVICE "~ [001-4019-560.80-01 |B03001
~ 476285|5/22/2018  |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF —si2g7aes | ] WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 |BO3001 |
— 476286[5/22/2018__|MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF [ $e835] [ WATER/TRASHSERVICE ~ [001-4019-560.80-01 |B03001 |
476287 5/22/201 MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF __ WATER/TRASH SERVICE B03001

;!v

476288[5/22/2018 _|[MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $2.783.75 __ WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4018-560. su-o1 osooz

476289 5/22/201a MCKINNEY UTILITY cnw OF _ s1 90. o1 _— WATER/TRASH SERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01_

512212013 MCKINNEY TILITYCITY OF —— __ WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0014019550.301 [B1s001

~ 476292[5/22/2018 MCKINNEYUILITYCITYF T seass WATERITRASHSERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01 |B15001 '

476293[5/22/2018  |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF [ stooss0] | [WATER/TRASH SERVICE [001-4018-560.80-01 |B17001 '

T 476204|5/22/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF — s218945] | |WATERNRASHSERVICE 001-4019-560.80-01

T 476295]5/22/2018 |MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $139200] ] |WATER/TRASH SERVICE 507-4118-561.80-01 |B18001 ]
T, TOTAL CHECK # 4762085 i) R AR B T . ET 3] Ve R T ==F T




DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transgaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
_Number | 1 Amount

476296[5/22/2018__|MCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF $e4 95 _— WATERITRASH senwce [001-4018-560.80-01

$500.00 ARCHIENGIPROF DESIGN SERV _

[BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

499-4102-561.91-01

TN41002

T 478337|5/22/2018 |MD ENGINEERING

$4,100.00 |ARCH/ENG/PROF DESIGN SERV

|GRANT AWARDS

AUTO MAINTENANCE

“[001-4409-600.75-62

418-7562-760.65-50 |[07PG99

INV# TODBD5601386966 PO# 220988
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
AUTO/TRUCK MAINT. ITEMS PO NUM 222652 PARTS 001-0000-124.05-01

T476269]5/22/2018 |MHC KENWORTH DALLAS ($106.56)
$190.77
$405.56

$10.40

ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES

$129.62 (W 5H0-1118

PO NUM 222652

PARTS

INMATE TRANSPORT

001 -0000—124.05-01

001-5001-640.65-30 |

$289.63 |trf 6/15-16/18

$120.70 [If 5/17-18118

INMATE TRANSPORT

~[INMATE TRANSPORT

001-5001-640.65-30

~001-5001-840.65-30

$178.09 |trf 5/17-18/18

VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES

INMATE TRANSPORT

LAB SUPPLIES

001-5001-640.65-30

507-8301-645.61-16 |

VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES

LAB SUPPLIES

507-8301-645.61-16

VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES

ANIMAL CARE

507-8301-645.65-83

8 : 8T
476310]5/22/2018 |MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $11.60
$296.80

$2,727.30

$426.20

VET ERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES

LAB SUPPLIES

507-8301-545.61 -1 6

47605 /221201a MYERS PARK DEPOSIT REFUNDS $300.00 _— USE OF FACILITIES _ o1-ouoo 203.06-01 _

47605 5/22/201s MYERS PARK DEPOSIT REFUNDS $300.00 —_ USE OF FACILITIES 001-0000-203.08-01 —

475473 5/22/2015 NAO GLOBAL HEALT [VETERINARY EQUIP/SUPPLIES _ LAB SUPPLIES _
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
476268|5/22/2018 |NARDIS INC $650.80 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$650.80 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$650.80 |POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
476232|5/22/2018 |NATIONAL ASSN OF WOMEN JUDGES $245.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2510-440.55-10
476361|5/22/2018  |NATIONAL MEDICAL SERVICES INC $27,888.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER LAB SERVICES 001-0901-648.64-23
476466|5/22/2018 |NEC CORPORATION GOF AMERICA ($3,577.61)| po#218972 org invoice # 91483176-1 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 001-5001-640.90-02 |P50016
$3,577.61 |po#218972 credit invoice # 91497771 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 001-5001-640.90-02 [P50016
$43,365.00 |DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 001-5001-640.90-02 |P50016

476389|5/22/2018

476512|5/22/2018

476253|5/22/2018

476382|5/22/2018

476310|5/22/2018

476440|5/22/2018

NEVAREZ, ALEJANDRO

NGUYEN, THANH

NORTH CENTRAL TX COUNCIL GOV

NORTH TEXAS TRAILERS LLC

NUMBER 1 ALTERATIONS

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

$19.39 INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-840.65-30
$239.00 |san antonio, tx TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
$2,600.00 |REQ#245717-arlington,tx applied police-4/16-9/27 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-5001-640.48-10
($150.00)|INV# 41452 PO# 219201 AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$126.99 |[BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-800.75-62
$27.98 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$59.99 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$298.87 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$27.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$18.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER UNIFORMS 001-5030-641.65-03
$54.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER UNIFORMS 001-5030-641.65-03
($32.00){INV# 0333-347637 PO# 219091 AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$13.98 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$182.41 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.85 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.85 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.85 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.85 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$2.69 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$15.42 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62

$14.41 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: §/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Deseription 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
$33.73 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$4.05 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$4.05 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$11.90 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$63.30 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$11.90 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$4.05 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$4.05 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$32.59 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$338.58 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$2.99 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4409-600.75-12
$27.42 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$8.72 |BELTS:CONVEYOR/ELEVATORN PO NUM 222320 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02
$14.41 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
. TOTAL FOR CHECK # 478440 $780.05 : 7 s -
476415|5/22/2018 |OAK FARMS DAIRY $1,055.25 |DAIRY EQUIP. & SUPPLIES FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$1,055.25 |DAIRY EQUIP. & SUPPLIES FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$1,055.25 |DAIRY EQUIP. & SUPPLIES FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-6841.61-10
$117.25 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$117.25 [FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-841.61-10
$117.25 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$1,055.25 |[FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 478415 $4,57278 : - et j T
476203|6/22/2018 |OFFICE DEPOT $41.90 |CM#137972273001 PO#218653 QFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7001-800.51-01
($41.90)|Invi#137645569001 PO#219653 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7001-800.51-01
$2,328.20 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS PO NUM 222191 CENTRAL SUPPLY 001-0000-124.01-01
$7,729.50 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS PO NUM 222191 CENTRAL SUPPLY 001-0000-124.01-01
$60.58 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4010-560.51-01
$136.40 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4010-560.51-01
$45.68 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-7540-680.51-01
$31.32 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.51-01
$42.08 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) QOFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0901-848.51-01
$1,5621.00 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) COPIER SUPPLIES 001-0428-411.51-03
$467.85 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6401-843.51-01
$23.46 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
$19.56 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
$240.29 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
$12.15 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) QOFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
$5.74 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-6840.51-01
$31.20 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5001-640.51-01
$3.98 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) QFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0601-414.51-01
$8.20 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) QFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0601-414.51-01
$240.01 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL}) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
$8.98 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
$21.20 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
$8.80 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
$0.78 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
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324.00

OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL)

CAFETERINKITCHEN EQUIP.

CONCESSION SUPPLIES

001-6030—720.51-01

001-0429-411.51-07 '

DISBURSEMENTS Date: 512312018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

$42.74 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2410-444.51-01
$57.36 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0820-443.51-01
$51.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES (GE_-NERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$323.40 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$115.01 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$53.58 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$179.02 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$115.32 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0801-411.51-01
$52.03 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2620-440.51-01
$38.88 | OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2620-440.51-01
$4.58 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2620-440.51-01
$33.91 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2610-440.51-01
$27.63 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7001-800.51-01
$10.65 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7001-800.51-01
$41.49 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7001-800.51-01
$43.89 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6030-720.51-01
$99.18 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0830-483.51-01
$68.56 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2040-442.51-01
$45.88 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2040-442.51-01
$23.97 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2040-442.51-01
$107.36 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2330-441.51-01
$33.67 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2330-441.51-01
$68.50 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 001-0429-411.51-02
$95.38 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5001-640.87-04
$94.99 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5030-641.87-04

$11.79 OFFICE SUPPLIES

31 ,298.60

$105.00

EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE

BNKTPRCHASE ORDR

CONCESSION SUPPLIES

JURY EXPENSE

001-0429-41 1 .51-07

001-341.633

7 e

$105.00

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

JURY EXPENSE

001-2330-441.65-33



DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount —
4762652|5/2212018 |PEREPICZKA, CHRISTOPHER $449.45 |C PEREPICZKA-HUNTSVILLE LEMIT MOD 1V-4/22-27/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-5030-641.49-10
($226.00)| C PEREPICZKA-HUNTSVILLE LEMIT MOD 1V-4/22-27118 TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
476501|5/22/2018  |PIKL, JAMES A $150.00 HEARING MASTERS 001-0860-443.64-14
476480|5/22/2018 |PINEDA, ESTRELLA J $409.53 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 015-2001-442.64-15 |CRCL6R
$409.53 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 015-2001-442.64-15 |CRCLBR
476299|5/22/2018 |PLANO OFFICE SUPPLY $362.01 |[FURNITURE, OFFICE ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-1010-411.87-04
$9,002.08 |FURNITURE, OFFICE ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-1010-411.87-04
476191|5/22/2018 |PLANO POWER EQUIPMENT $152.57 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4409-600.75-12
$28.22 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4409-600.75-12
$17.09 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT 001-4409-600.75-12
476189(5/22/2018 |POLLOCK PAPER DISTRIBUTORS $171.12 |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN. JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 507-8301-645.71-21
$217.40 |JANITORIAL SUPPLIES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 001-4019-560.71-21 |B15001
476418|5/22/2018 |POWER DETAILS LLC $4,506.25 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5001-640.55-10
476001|5/22/2018 |PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES INC $613.36 PRE-PAID LEGAL 508-0307-882.59-27
476425|5/22/2018 |PREMIER TRUCK GROUP $59.43 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$29.45 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
476251|5/22/2018 |PRODUCTIVITY CENTER INC $330.00 |req# 245864 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5570-642.55-10
476351|5/22/2018 |QUICKSERIES PUBLISHING INC $12,048.48 |PUBLICATIONS/AUDIOVISUALS PRINTED MATERIALS 102-5860-720.65-62 |GT237G
476197|5/22/2018 |QUILLIN, KIM $1,065.00 |san marcos, tx TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
476230]5/22/2018 |RAN! ELECTRONICS $285.00 |EQUIP MAINT-PC/OFFC/RADIC EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-1001-411.75-01
476437|5/22/12018  |RAY, JONATHAN M $305.25 COLLEGE EDUCATION REIMB 001-5030-6841.42-16
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DISBURSEMENTS Derte; 51232018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number

52212018

476009|6/22/2018

476491|5/22/2018

476246|5/22/2018

476375|5/22/2018

476193|5/22/2018

476483|5/22/2018

476229)5/22/2018

476358|5/22/2018

476245|5/22/2018

476494|5/22/2018

TRECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP _

RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR

RELIA STAR LIFE INSURANCE CO

RIVERA-JONES, BRENNAN

ROBINSON FENCE COMPANY

RODEN, JANE

ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO

ROPER'S WRECKER SERVICE

RUSCH, MARK

SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS INC

SAULS WRECKER SERVICE

SHEFFIELD, WENDELL W

Amount

"~ $660.00 |REQ 246746

[ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING

050-2511-440.65-97 |

$147.00 |REQ 246803 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2582-440.65-97
$247.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2012-442.65-97
$285.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2012-442.65-97
$255.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-97
$255.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-97

$255.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING

050-2071-442.65-97

$260.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

$40.80 | poit 220621 [credt # 00050840

ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING

UNIFORMS

050-2071-442.65-97

[001-5030-641.65-03

{$40.80)|poft 220621 org invoice # 00c49394-1

UNIFORMS

001-5030-641.65-03

$40.80 [BADGES/IDENTIFICATION EQ.

$5.881.53

UNIFORMS

OPTIONAL LIFE PREMIUMS

001-5030-641.65-03

505-0324-882.59-16

$24,628.05

OPTIONAL LIFE PREMIUMS

506-0307-882.59-16

$1,403.79 |MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONSULTANTS 180-2632-440.84-01 |GT192D
$262.50 |FENCING MAJOR ROAD CONSTRUCTION 010-7501-680.75-29

$148.24 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-2001-442.49-01 |CCLO5V
$266.85 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4408-600.75-13
$205.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-5001-640.65-32
$151.20 |m rusch-rockwall, tx cc bench bar-5/4-6/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-2560-440.49-10
($146.00)|m rusch-rockwall, tx cc bench bar-5/4-6/18 TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
$362.60 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER WASTE SERVICES 001-4401-800.80-07
$125.00 INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-5001-640.65-32

$208.89 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 001-2501-440.64-15 |CR218R
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 6/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Trangaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number Amount
476315)5/22/2018  |SHEPHERD, DAYNE d shepherd-austin, tx drive tour-5/10-11/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-4401-600.49-10

$70.00

SH-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS IR:COMP SYS-MAGINGPURPO | |ONE-TIMEBUDGETNON-CAP___[001-0860443.87-04 | |

476442]5/22/2018 | SJL REPORTING $1,671.16 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER __ |001-2501-440.64-15 |CRAUX

$208.89 SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER 001-2501-440.64-15 |CR417R
= = ! sl . el —

). b

[ avesto[siz22018_[SLAUGHTER SEPTIC [ ssa0] | [plpLIcsAFETY 0082013220564 | |

~ 476372|5/22/2018

“[SMART START INC

476373|5/22/2018

476386|5/22/2018

476371|5/22/2018

476433|5/22/2018

476434|5/22/2018

476210)5/22/2018

SMART START INC

SMITH, BENJAMIN N

SOUTHERN TIRE MART LLC

SOUTHWEST CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL GRP

SOUTHWEST CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL GRP

SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS

$39.00 |REQ 246882

ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING

050-2071-442.65-87

$39.00 |REQ 246882 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-87
$39.00 |REQ 246882 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 050-2071-442.65-97
$53.00 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-87 |GT192D
$53.00 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-97 |GT192D
$53.00 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-97 |GT192D
$63.00 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-97 |GT192D
$63.00 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-97 |GT192D
$53.00 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-97 |GT192D
$53.00 ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 180-2532-440.65-87 |GT192D
$1,110.85 |B SMITH-MONTEREY, CA ADV EVIDEN-3/11-15/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-2550-440.49-10
($887.00)|B SMITH-MONTEREY, CA ADV EVIDEN-3/11-15/18 TRAVEL ADVANCES 001-0000-122.01-01
$82.45 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$82.75 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$741.96 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$2,510.08 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$434.83 |HEALTH RELATED SERVICES MEDICAL COSTS 001-6420-641.65-36
$64.88 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$147.38 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$210.08 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$275.36 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4408-600.75-62
$77.94 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62

Page 26




DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number_ Amount

".."Jl K

T ! L -
(512212018 PURGIN & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECT $7zo 00 RCHIENGIPROF DESIGN SERV — CONSULTANTS 01 1001411 54-01 |LAVON
¥ e ., " vl = — ——— .1

476406

5/22/2018 | STAR LOCAL MEDIA

i o 00|

LAKPUCEDR i [

3 PUBL IFICATIONS

~ o011 o11 65-01 |

3109 OD
 $847 ‘a

s122.a

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

PUBLIC NOTIFICATIONS

[LAB SUPPLIES _

001-1001-411.65-01

[507-8301-645.61-16 |

$122.78

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

LAB SUPPLIES

507-8301-645.61-16

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTOPSY SERViCES

001-0901-648.64-24

476408]5/22/2018 | SUPERSHUTTLE INTERNATIONAL $72.22 REQ 246876 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$92.80 REQ 246876 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$82.20 REQ 246876 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$82.20 REQ 246876 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
|REQ 248876 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31

REQ 246876 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31

476447]5122/2018  |SYSCO NORTH TEXAS $736.26 |FOODS, PERISHABLE FOOD SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.61-10
$179.20 | EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE |PO NUM 222380 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$521.48 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222390 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$216.36 | EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222469 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$50.99 |[FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 222469 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$620.18 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222469 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$935.30 | EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222022 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$418.00 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 222022 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$1,122.31 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222022 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$693.63 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222278 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$694.30 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 222278 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 007-0000-124.02-03
$1,366.10 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222278 MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
$4,710.26 | EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE PO NUM 222470 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$1,725.00 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT PO NUM 222470 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$6,254.30 |FOODS, PERISHABLE PO NUM 222470 JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$161.90 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE FOOD SUPPLES 001-5050-841.61-10
$161.90 | EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$1,160.68 FOODS, PERISHABLE FOOD SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.61-10
INVESTIGATION EXPENSE -[001-5001-640.65-32

INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 001-5001-640.65.32
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

476316 12212018 TABB TEXTILE cO INC EXTILESIFIBERS/LINENS DETENTION SUPPLIES o1 5030-641.61-04 —

476081 MEIE- TAGGART, ALAN K s1eo 00 __ MEDIATOR COSTS o1-zso144o 64-13 |417NMC
47635 5/22/2018 TALLENT ROOFING INC ONSTRUCTION SERVICES TRA_ _ BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40

476325 5/22/2018 _ TEMPERATURE CONTROL SYSTEMS s4oo 88 QUIPMENT MAINTENANCE REC — HVAC MAINTENANCE o1-4n19 560.75-41 |B03001

" 476487]5/22/2018 | TEXAS BIT - $1,372.55 |PUBLIC WORK ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
$2,377.00 |PUBLIC WORK ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
$2,335.50 |PUBLIC WORK ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
$1,473.00 |PUBLIC WORK ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32
$1,421.00 |PUBLIC WORK ROAD MAINTENANCE 010-7501-680.75-32

4764485/22/2018 | THE OFFICE PAL INC $1,370.00 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/IACCESS PO NUM 221935 CENTRAL SUPPLY 001-0000-124.01-01
$685.00 |IR:PRINTERIPLOTTER/ACCESS PO NUM 221935 CENTRAL SUPPLY 001-0000-124.01-01

$3,354.00 [IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/IACCESS PO NUM 222187 CENTRAL SUPPLY 001-0000-124.09-01

$2,700.00 |IR:PRINTER/IPLOTTERIACCESS PO NUM 222489 CENTRAL SUPPLY 001-0000-124 01-01

476260] [TOLEDO ENTERPRISES _ REo 246902 T [NTeReremeR —

_somfinte [ANE __ | 5% [EQUPHENTWANTENANCEREC | ___________[HVAC WANTENANGE Y01000

476409 TNSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE DATA _ BLANKETPURCHASEORDER | [INVESTIGATION EXPENSE _ [001-5001-640.65-32 _

T001-6401-643.64-23 |
001-6401-643.64-23
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36,816.0

DISBURSEMENTS Dato: 5/23/2018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT
Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Description 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number | _ _ Amount I

476489|5/22/2018 |TRUECORE BEHAVIORAL SOLUTIONS LLC $20,612.10 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 180-6430-643.64-78 |GT246C
$1,142.35 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 180-6430-643.64-78 |GT246C
$15,418.60 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 180-6430-843.84-78 |GT246C
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 180-6430-643.64-78 |GT246C

AGRI. IMPLEMENTS/ACCESSOR

TLAWN CHEMICAL CONTRAGT

476352]5/22/2018 | TRUGREEN COMMERCIAL $239.00 ~[001-4019-560.75-43 |B15002
$341.00 | ROADSIDE/GROUND/PARK SERV LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 001-4019-560.75-43 |B17001
$110.00 | AGRI. IMPLEMENTS/ACCESSOR LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 001-4016-560.75-43 |B17002
476300[5/22/2018 | TX ASSN FOR COURT ADMIN $75.00 | MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2010-442.55-10
476220[5/22/2018 | TX ASSOC OF COUNTIES $35.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5530-642.55-10
$60.00 | MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5530-642.55-10
$35.00 | MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5530-642.55-10
$35.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5530-642.55-10
$35.00 |MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5530-642.65-10
476221|5/22/2018 | TX ASSOC OF COUNTIES $320.00 | REQ#246655-frisco,bx tax assessor-6/3-7/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-3101-483.49-10
476362]5/22/2018 | TX COALITION FOR ANIMAL PROT $70.00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$1,340.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65.83
$85.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
476508]5/22/2018 | TX INDEPENDENT AUTO DEALERS ASSOC $200.00 | REQ#246636—dallas,bx tiada conf-7/30-31/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-3101-483.49-10
476474]5/22/2018 | TX INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY $329.00 | ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES PO NUM 222400 FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124,03-02
476381]5/22/2018 | TX JUVENILE JUSTICE DEPARTMENT $100.00 |REQ#246878-austin, jjaep conf-6/25-25/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-6420-641.49-10
476317[5/22/2018  [TYLER TECHNOLOGIES $10,006.80 |FINANCIALIACCOUNTANCY SER PAYMENT SERVICE FEES 001-1001-411.64-42
476259(5/22/2018 |ULINE INC $82.42 |EQUIP MAINT-GENERAL EQUIP DETENTION SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-04
95138]5/18/2018 |UNITED HEALTHCARE $5,436.58 UNITED HEALTHCARE 503-0000-103.02-01
95139(5/18/2018 |UNITED HEALTHCARE $321,760.08 UNITED HEALTHCARE 505-0000-103.03-01
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 51232018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

mber Al t _ —__ . . - . !

' 95140[5/18/2018 |UNITED HEALTHCARE — e.ao | |uHC 3214 RETIREE CLAIMS 505-0000-103.3-05

unwen HEALTHCARE _ __ INSURANGE ADMIN FEES T —
_azscoslszannia_JONTED HEALTHOARE _ $236,426.28 __ INSURANCE ADMIN FEES 5050324.8625060 |

476007 5/22/2018 NITED HEALTHCARE $s4 107.86 __ INSURANCE ADMIN FEES 505—0324-882 59-60 —

_" 460035/22/2018 [UNITED PARCEL SERVICE | $85.43 ] _' ' [ [SPECIALDELIVERYSERVICE ____|001-0420-411.54-06 | — ——

"476002|5/22/2018 | UNUM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF -m_— LONG-TERM CARE ADMIN 506-0307-882.59-24 —
__ LONG-TERM CARE ADMIN R N

~$37.99 [RADIO & TELECOMMUNICATION _ — PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 001-0629-414.80-11 —
$2,364.91 [RADIO&TELECOMMUNICATION |  |PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 001-0626-414.80-11 _

47640 /22/2013 VESELKA s117 72 _— TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 001-0501-411.49-01 _

$609.56 |[ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES PO NUM 222389 _|FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02 _

476342 5/22/2018 WALKER BARNETI' $256. 36 [bwalker-ausfin tx iudic conf-2/25-27/18 EDUCATION & CONFERENGE 001-2020-442.49-10 | |

|

§/22/2018 | WEBB DUNCAN -sz D WEBS- ARLINGTON, TX MAY RTC MEETING-5/10/18 | TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT [001-0154-41048-01 | |

512212018 VOSS LIGHTING $878.28 ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES PO NUM 222399 “[FACILITIES WAREHOUSE 001-0000-124.03-02 —

47519 WHEE- WEST PUBLISHING ORPORATION $382.00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER _ DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-3501-520.55-10 —

47se1 2/2015 WESTERN | PRODUCTS $156.50 |ETALS BARGPLATES/SHEETS | IUILDINGSUPPLES 001-4015-560.71-02
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DISBURSEMENTS Date: 52312018
FOR 6/4/18 COURT

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description 1 Descripfion 2 Account Name Account Number | Project Number
Number | _ | Amount

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 302|
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 850

"~ GRAND TOTAL $2,783,126.87

Page 31



